
Singapore Delivery Services

Service Coverage

Overview

Tracking 
(Web/Mobile)

Free Pick-up

Delivery Time Same Working Day1

Doorstep Delivery

Singapore Delivery

1-2 Working Days2

Cost effective doorstep 
collection and delivery 
within 1-2 working days

Quick and efficient 
doorstep collection and 

delivery within same 
working day

Fastest doorstep
collection and delivery

within 2-hour 

Within 2-hour after 
booking confirmation

Singapore

Weight (kg)

Up to 2kg

> 2kg to 5kg

> 5kg to 10kg

> 10kg to 15kg

> 15kg to 20kg

> 20kg to 30kg

 

Rates in SGD

$10.00

$10.50

$11.50

$12.50

$13.50

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$19.00

$21.00

 

Singapore
 

$13.00

$13.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

$22.00

Within CBD

Zonal
Classification

Rates in SGD

Notes:
1  Delivery by 6pm same working day based on cut-off time of 11.30am. Delivery only available on working days, from Mon to Fri 9am to 6pm 
 and Sat 9am to 12.30pm, excluding Sundays & Public Holidays. Service is only available via ezy2ship.net
2  Delivery only available on working days, from Mon to Fri 9am to 6pm and Sat 9am to 12.30pm, excluding Sundays & Public Holidays.

Singapore rates are inclusive of prevailing GST. Effective 1st January 2018, bookings through the contact centre will incur a fee of $5 per booking (All items 
are subjected to a maximum dimension). Should item exceed maximum dimension specified in the weight tier, the next weight tier charge shall apply:
 • Up to 2kg: 32cm x 25cm x 10cm
 • Above 2kg & up to 30kg: 3M (max lenght 1.5m; L + 2W + 2H must not exceed 3M)

In the event of unsuccessful delivery:
 • SINGPOST EXPRESS / SPEEDPOST PRIORITY: Item will be returned to the sender on next working day (Mon - Fri)
 • SPEEDPOST STANDARD: Item will be delivered to a designated post office or POPStation for self-collection within stipulated period stated
  on your Delivery Advice.

There is no delivery to Changi Airport Transit Lounges, Paya Lebar Airport Communication Centre and other Offshore Islands. 
Speedpost terms & conditions apply. Visit www.speedpost.com.sg for details.

Up to 2kg

> 2kg to 5kg

Up to 2kg

> 2kg to 5kg

Up to 2kg

> 2kg to 5kg

Weight (kg)

Outside CBD

CBD to Non CBD/
Non CBD to CBD
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