



Singapore Delivery Services

Singapore Delivery							
Service Coverage	Speedpost EXPRESS	Speedpost PRIORITY	Speedpost STANDARD				
Overview	Fastest doorstep collection and delivery within 2-hour	Quick and efficient doorstep collection and delivery within same working day	Cost effective doorstep collection and delivery within 1-2 working days				
Tracking (Web/Mobile)	✓	✓	✓				
Free Pick-up	✓	✓	✓				
Delivery Time	Within 2-hour after booking confirmation	Same Working Day ¹	1-2 Working Days ²				
Doorstep Delivery	✓	✓	✓				

Singapore Rates in SGD			Singapore Rates in SGD		
Zonal Classification	Weight (kg)	Speedpost EXPRESS	Weight (kg)	Speedpost PRIORITY	Speedpost STANDARD
Within CBD	Up to 2kg	\$13.00	Up to 2kg	\$15.00	\$10.00
	> 2kg to 5kg	\$13.00	> 2kg to 5kg	\$16.00	\$10.50
CBD to Non CBD/ Non CBD to CBD	Up to 2kg	\$22.00	> 5kg to 10kg	\$17.00	\$11.50
	> 2kg to 5kg	\$22.00	> 10kg to 15kg	\$18.00	\$12.50
Outside CBD	Up to 2kg	\$22.00	> 15kg to 20kg	\$19.00	\$13.50
	> 2kg to 5kg	\$22.00	> 20kg to 30kg	\$21.00	\$16.00

Notes:

- ¹ Delivery by 6pm same working day based on cut-off time of 11.30am. Delivery only available on working days, from Mon to Fri 9am to 6pm and Sat 9am to 12.30pm, excluding Sundays & Public Holidays. Service is only available via ezy2ship.net
- ² Delivery only available on working days, from Mon to Fri 9am to 6pm and Sat 9am to 12.30pm, excluding Sundays & Public Holidays.

Singapore rates are inclusive of prevailing GST. Effective 1st January 2018, bookings through the contact centre will incur a fee of \$5 per booking (All items are subjected to a maximum dimension). Should item exceed maximum dimension specified in the weight tier, the next weight tier charge shall apply:

- Up to 2kg: 32cm x 25cm x 10cm
- Above 2kg & up to 30kg: 3M (max length 1.5m; L + 2W + 2H must not exceed 3M)

In the event of unsuccessful delivery:

- SINGPOST EXPRESS / SPEEDPOST PRIORITY: Item will be returned to the sender on next working day (Mon Fri)
- SPEEDPOST STANDARD: Item will be delivered to a designated post office or POPStation for self-collection within stipulated period stated on your Delivery Advice.

There is no delivery to Changi Airport Transit Lounges, Paya Lebar Airport Communication Centre and other Offshore Islands. Speedpost terms & conditions apply. Visit www.speedpost.com.sg for details.